Taylor Rodgers

Title: Teacher, Department Chair
Department: Fine Arts
Taylor_Rodgers@dekalbschoolsga.org

Amy Caputo

Title: Teacher

Department: Fine Arts

amy caputo@dekalbschoolsga.org

Michael Giel

Title: Teacher

Department; Fine Arts

michael giel@dekalbschoolsga.org

David Gay

Title: Teacher

Department: Fine Arts - Theatre
james_d_gay@dekalbschoolsga.org

Amy Goertemiller

Title: Teacher

Department: Fine Arts- visual Art
amy_goetemiller@dekalbschoolsga.org

Catherine Preston
Title: Teacher

Department:Fine Arts- Visual Art
Catherine S Preston@dekalbschoolsga.org



mailto:Taylor_Rodgers@dekalbschoolsga.org
mailto:amy_caputo@dekalbschoolsga.org
mailto:james_d_gay@dekalbschoolsga.org
mailto:michael_giel@dekalbschoolsga.org
mailto:amy_goetemiller@dekalbschoolsga.org
mailto:Catherine_S_Preston@dekalbschoolsga.org

_ —e AWMH
Claire Zimmerman
Title: Teacher
Department: Fine Arts-Visual Art
2016 Teacher of the Year
Claire_ S Zimmerman@dekalbschoolsga.org
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